Date: 2/21/2016

Start: 2:24PM
Time: 1:51

Attendance: 213

Location: Brock

Scoring Summary

Queen&apos;s () -vs- Brock ()
2/21/2016 at Brock

Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
Queen&apos;s 2 3 0 5
Brock 0 1 0 1

QNS: Clare McKellar (2); Jessica Wakefield (2); Kyla Crouse (1)

BRO: Cara Sayles (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type QNS BRO
1st  4:52 QNS Jessica Wakefield Clare McKellar, Alisha Sealey EV 1 0]
1st 17:09 QNS Jessica Wakefield Emily Jukosky, Clare McKellar EV 2 (0]
2nd  9:39 ONS Clare McKellar Emily Jukosky, Micaela Smith EV 3 0
2nd 12:04 QNS Kyla Crouse Nadia Larocca, Danelle Bishoff EV 4 (0]
2nd 13:31 BRO Cara Sayles , PP 4 1
2nd 16:21 QNS Clare McKellar Emily Jukosky, Alisha Sealey EV 5 1

Penalty Summary

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
2nd QNS Kaylie Dennis 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 12:50 PP
2nd QNS Mary Coughlin 02:00 BOARDING MINOR 16:30 PP
3rd QNS Clare McKellar 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 9:18 PP
3rd BRO Isabella Triolo 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 13:35 PP




Queen&apos;s 5

Pos

Player

Individual

Total +/-

FO Pen

[os]
=
A

R
B o © o~ AMNDN|H

12
14
16
18
19
22
24
25
26
27
28
30
33

Alisha Sealey
Emily Jukosky
Danelle Bishoff
Michele Knecht
Kyla Crouse
Amber Sealey
Courtenay Jacklin
Kaylie Dennis
Addi Halladay
Taryn Pilon
Megan Farrell
Taylor McMahon
Clare McKellar
Jessica Wakefield
Mary Coughlin
Danielle Girard
Nadia Larocca

Katrina Manoukarakis

Micaela Smith
Claire Warren
Caitlyn Lahonen

OOFRPR OFRP OOONOOOOOOOOO-&PRWNI|>»

o

- 1-2

- 1-2

Brock 1

Pos

Totals

Player

O O OO OOONDMNMOOOOOOORr OO0OOCOoO|®

OO O OO0 0000000000000 O0OOoOOoOOoOl|R
OO 0O OO0 O0OO0O0OO0O0O0O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0ODO0OOoOOoOOoO|N

[y
o

OO0 0O OO0 O0OO0O0D0DO0O0O0D000O0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|W

OO0 0O OO0 00000000 O0OO0OOo0OOo0OOoOOoOOoOOo
OO0 0O 00000000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

Total +/-

?
o

3-6

FO Pen

OO0 0O 0O 0000000000000 O0OO0oOOoOOoOOo

=)
=
A

=
m o ©~N o ar|}

12
13
15
16
17
18
19
24
27
72
81
89
93

Stephanie Loukes

Bronwyn O&apos;Neill

Laura Neu
Lauren Webb
Brenna Murphy
Brittney Cabral

Maggie Spratt-Mallick

Cara Sayles
Isabella Triolo
Lisa Buratynski
Heather Sorley
Sophie Herbert
Jazz Kennedy
Erin McColm
Amanda Leradi
Kimberly Brown
Jensen Murphy
Kailey Peirson
Christina Leradi
Brittany Gillmor

o

Totals

Queen&apos;s Goalkeeping

Queen&apos;s Goalkeeping

RO OO O0OO0ODO0OO0ODO0OO0OO0OO0OO0ORr OO O0OO0O0OO0OoO|®

OO O OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0o Oo|>»
OO OO OO0 O0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|k
OO OO0 O0OO0OO0O0DO0OD0OO0OO0O0DO0O0OO0OO0OO0ODO0OOoOOoOIN

Brock Goalkeeping

3
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO0 OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OOoOOoOOoOOoO o
OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOo

Brock Goalkeeping

De

0-0 1-2

OO0 0O 0000000000000 O0OO0oOOoOOoOOo

# Player Mins GAEN 1 2 3 Total # Player c Mins GAEN 1 2 3 Total
30 Claire Warren 5 7 7 19 1 Stephanie Loukes 27:56 1 0 2 10 0 12
33 Caitlyn Lahonen 0O 0 O 0 72 Jensen Murphy 12:04 2 0 8 5 0 13

Totals 5 7 7 19 Totals 3 0 1015 0 25

Queen&apos;s Faceoffs

Brock Faceoffs



No data to report. No data to report.



Score PP

0-0

1-0

2-0

3-0

4-0

4-0 PP BRO
4-0

4-1 PP QNS
4-1 PP QNS
4-1

5-1

5-1 PP BRO
5-1 PP BRO
5-1 PP BRO
5-1

5-1 PP BRO
5-1 PP BRO
5-1 PP BRO
5-1

5-1 PP QNS
5-1 PP QNS
5-1 PP QNS

Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays
[04:52] GOAL by QNS Jessica Wakefield (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Clare McKellar and Alisha Sealey, On ice for QNS: , On ice
for BRO: , goal humber 2 for season.
Queen&apos;s 1, Brock O

[17:09] GOAL by QNS Jessica Wakefield, Assist by Emily Jukosky and Clare McKellar, On ice for QNS: , On ice for BRO: , goal
number 3 for season.

Queen&apos;s 2, Brock O
Period #2 Plays
[09:39] GOAL by QNS Clare McKellar, Assist by Emily Jukosky and Micaela Smith, On ice for QNS: , On ice for BRO: , goal
number 4 for season.
Queen&apos;s 3, Brock O

[12:04] GOAL by QNS Kyla Crouse, Assist by Nadia Larocca and Danelle Bishoff, On ice for QNS: , On ice for BRO: , goal
number 6 for season.

Queené&apos;s 4, Brock O

[12:50] Penalty on Kaylie Dennis QNS 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

[12:50] Start power play for BRO.

[13:31] GOAL by BRO Cara Sayles (POWER PLAY), On ice for BRO: , On ice for QNS: , goal number 3 for season.
Queen&apos;s 4, Brock 1

[13:31] Kaylie Dennis (QNS) penalty complete.

[13:31] End power play for BRO.

[16:21] GOAL by QNS Clare McKellar, Assist by Emily Jukosky and Alisha Sealey, On ice for QNS: , On ice for BRO: , goal
number 5 for season.

Queené&apos;s 5, Brock 1

[16:30] Penalty on Mary Coughlin QNS 2 minutes for BOARDING, (power play opp).
[16:30] Start power play for BRO.

[18:30] Mary Coughlin (QNS) penalty complete.

[18:30] End power play for BRO.

Period #3 Plays

[09:18] Penalty on Clare McKellar QNS 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
[09:18] Start power play for BRO.

[11:18] Clare McKellar (QNS) penalty complete.

[11:18] End power play for BRO.

[13:35] Penalty on Isabella Triolo BRO 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).

[13:35] Start power play for QNS.

[15:35] Isabella Triolo (BRO) penalty complete.

[15:35] End power play for QNS.



