Queen's () -vs- Brock () 2/21/2016 at Brock

Date: 2/21/2016 Start: 2:24PM Time: 1:51 Attendance: 213 Location: Brock

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
Queen' s	2	3	0	5
Brock	0	1	0	1

QNS: Clare McKellar (2); Jessica Wakefield (2); Kyla Crouse (1) **BRO:** Cara Sayles (1)

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Туре	QNS	BRO
1st	4:52	QNS	Jessica Wakefield	Clare McKellar, Alisha Sealey	EV	1	0
1st	17:09	QNS	Jessica Wakefield	Emily Jukosky, Clare McKellar	EV	2	0
2nd	9:39	QNS	Clare McKellar	Emily Jukosky, Micaela Smith	EV	3	0
2nd	12:04	QNS	Kyla Crouse	Nadia Larocca, Danelle Bishoff	EV	4	0
2nd	13:31	BRO	Cara Sayles	,	PP	4	1
2nd	16:21	QNS	Clare McKellar	Emily Jukosky, Alisha Sealey	EV	5	1

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Type	Time	PP
2nd	QNS	Kaylie Dennis	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	12:50	PP
2nd	QNS	Mary Coughlin	02:00	BOARDING	MINOR	16:30	PP
3rd	QNS	Clare McKellar	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	9:18	PP
3rd	BRO	Isabella Triolo	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	13:35	PP

Individual

Queen's 5

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	2	Alisha Sealey	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	4	Emily Jukosky	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	5	Danelle Bishoff	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	7	Michele Knecht	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	Kyla Crouse	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Amber Sealey	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Courtenay Jacklin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Kaylie Dennis	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	12	Addi Halladay	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Taryn Pilon	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Megan Farrell	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Taylor McMahon	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Clare McKellar	2	2	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	22	Jessica Wakefield	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	24	Mary Coughlin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	25	Danielle Girard	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	26	Nadia Larocca	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Katrina Manoukarakis	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	28	Micaela Smith	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	30	Claire Warren	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	33	Caitlyn Lahonen	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	5	10	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	3-6	0

Brock 1

_Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	1	Stephanie Loukes	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	5	Bronwyn O' Neill	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	6	Laura Neu	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	7	Lauren Webb	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	Brenna Murphy	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Brittney Cabral	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Maggie Spratt-Mallick	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Cara Sayles	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	Isabella Triolo	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	15	Lisa Buratynski	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Heather Sorley	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Sophie Herbert	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Jazz Kennedy	0	0	0	0	Ο	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Erin McColm	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	24	Amanda Leradi	0	0	Ο	Ο	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Kimberly Brown	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	72	Jensen Murphy	0	0	Ο	Ο	0	0	0	-	-	0
	81	Kailey Peirson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	89	Christina Leradi	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	93	Brittany Gillmor	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	1-2	0

Queen's Goalkeeping

Brock Goalkeeping

Queen's Goalkeeping

Brock Goalkeeping

		De							
#	Player	С	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
30	Claire Warren		40:00	1	0	5	7	7	19
33	Caitlyn Lahonen		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Totals			1	0	5	7	7	19

#	Player	De c	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
1	Stephanie Loukes		27:56	1	0	2	10	0	12
72	Jensen Murphy		12:04	2	0	8	5	0	13
	Totals			3	0	10	15	0	25

Queen' s Faceoffs

Brock Faceoffs

No data to report.

Play By Play

Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
0-0		[04:52] GOAL by QNS Jessica Wakefield (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Clare McKellar and Alisha Sealey, On ice for QNS: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 2 for season.
		Queen's 1, Brock 0
1-0		[17:09] GOAL by QNS Jessica Wakefield, Assist by Emily Jukosky and Clare McKellar, On ice for QNS: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 3 for season.
		Queen's 2, Brock 0
		Period #2 Plays
2-0		[09:39] GOAL by QNS Clare McKellar, Assist by Emily Jukosky and Micaela Smith, On ice for QNS: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 4 for season.
		Queen's 3, Brock 0
3-0		[12:04] GOAL by QNS Kyla Crouse, Assist by Nadia Larocca and Danelle Bishoff, On ice for QNS: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 6 for season.
		Queen's 4, Brock 0
4-0		[12:50] Penalty on Kaylie Dennis QNS 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
4-0	PP BRO	[12:50] Start power play for BRO.
4-0		[13:31] GOAL by BRO Cara Sayles (POWER PLAY), On ice for BRO: , On ice for QNS: , goal number 3 for season.
		Queen's 4, Brock 1
4-1	PP QNS	[13:31] Kaylie Dennis (QNS) penalty complete.
4-1	PP QNS	[13:31] End power play for BRO.
4-1		[16:21] GOAL by QNS Clare McKellar, Assist by Emily Jukosky and Alisha Sealey, On ice for QNS: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 5 for season.
		Queen's 5, Brock 1
5-1		[16:30] Penalty on Mary Coughlin QNS 2 minutes for BOARDING, (power play opp).
5-1	PP BRO	[16:30] Start power play for BRO.
5-1	PP BRO	[18:30] Mary Coughlin (QNS) penalty complete.
5-1	PP BRO	[18:30] End power play for BRO.
		Period #3 Plays
5-1		[09:18] Penalty on Clare McKellar QNS 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
5-1	PP BRO	[09:18] Start power play for BRO.
5-1	PP BRO	[11:18] Clare McKellar (QNS) penalty complete.
5-1	PP BRO	[11:18] End power play for BRO.
5-1		[13:35] Penalty on Isabella Triolo BRO 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
5-1		[13:35] Start power play for QNS.
5-1		[15:35] Isabella Triolo (BRO) penalty complete.
		[4E 0E] Ford a service along for ONC

PP QNS [15:35] End power play for QNS.